 Page 37To order email internetorders@fernhoward.com | for more information call 01420 470 400 | or visit www.fernhoward.com
Standard Product
Code
Performance Data
B
ez
el
 C
ol
ou
r
L
u
m
e
n
 O
u
tp
u
t
in
 E
M
Lm
W
a
tt
a
g
e
 W
One Spot
FHE5701 S/W 110
1.3
Standby Power
Ordering Guide
White Bezel
Dimensions:
Spotlight: Ø 45 x 35
Battery: Ø 31 x 149
Driver: Ø 31 x 230
Silver Bezel
Weight:
1.1kg
Mounting type:
 Recessed Ceiling
900 900
600 600
450 450
300 300
150 150300 cd/km
Photometric �les at www.fernhoward.com
30,000
Hours
L70
72
CRI (Ra)
6,000K
Colour
Temperature
Extended
3 YEAR
Warranty
Register with us
A stand-alone recessed emergency spotlight, suitable for a
wide variety of installations.
 • Robust metal can housing
 • Die-cast bezel in white or silver
 • 3hr non-maintained
 • Green LED EM indicator built into
the LED
Simple to install and use
 • Non-maintained applications only
 • Small cut-out size (35mm) – housing
is easily �tted through the cut-out
 • Spring clips for easy �t into the
ceiling
 • Suitable for ceiling thickness of
10mm
 • Connectors are pre-wired for quick
connection of batteries and driver
3hr
EM
Interior
Example Code: OneSpot, Silver Bezel
FHE5701 S-
One Spot –  Emergency LED Spotlight